
NEW SCAPES 
HOTEL IN GENTING 
HIGHLANDS.
NOW OPEN FOR BOOKINGS.

Experience the 
highlands inside 
the hotel. 
Nestled within a wellness sanctuary in 
Genting Highlands, SCAPES hotel stands 
ready to welcome you to an awesome and 
authentic stay unlike any other. Step in and 
experience the flora and fauna of the 
highlands reimagined and redesigned within 
the hotel, where your holiday truly begins. 

Book your stay now.

SERVICES & FACILITIES

Gym
Lap Pool
Family Pool
Wading Pool
Outdoor Jacuzzi
Aqua Deck
Kids Zone
Internet Access 
Covered Parking Bay
24-Hour Reception
Scheduled Shuttle Service
Laundry & Dry Cleaning Services
Rooms / Facilities for Disabled

LOCATION

SCAPES hotel is 
conveniently located within 
easy reach of many popular 
tourist attractions including 
the Premium Outlets, theme 
parks and even a golfer’s 
paradise. Truly an unbeatable 
location for an unforgettable 
and authentic stay.

Midhills Jalan Jaya Permai, 69000 Genting Highlands, Pahang Darul Makmur
enquiry@scapeshotel.com

scapes
hotel.
com



GUEST ROOMS

RESTAURANTS & BARS

Take your pick from the 176 guest rooms and suites that are spread out 
across nine distinctive levels.

All rooms are well appointed with individually-controlled air conditioning, 
wireless internet connectivity, electronic room key, Smart TV, telephone, 
in-room safe, mini fridge and coffee/tea-making facilities. 

Our food and beverage outlets are specially created to satisfy your dining 
needs. Whether it’s for breakfast, lunch, dinner, coffee or just a drink, an 
exceptional experience awaits you.

Categories  

Deluxe

Suite (2-Bedroom)

Total   

No. of Rooms

172

4 

176

Size

28 sq. m

56 sq. m 

Whether it’s a business meeting, weddings or social events, our venues are more than equipped to cater to all your 
requirements and serve your every need.

MEETING & EVENTS

Venues  

Meranti Ballroom

Meranti 1

Meranti 2 

Meranti Boardroom

Area
(Sqm)

373

246

127

32

Area
(SqFt)

4015

2648

1367

344

Banquet

300

190

80

20

Reception

380

260

176

30

Theatre

300

180

96

23

Classroom

132

72

42

12

Boardroom

105

66

39

18

U-
Shape

84

51

30

15

Banquet 
(With Stage)

210

120

60

N/A

NEARBY ATTRACTIONS

Gohtong Jaya

Genting Skyway

Genting Highlands Premium Outlets

Awana Golf Course

Genting Highlands Theme Parks

Bukit Tinggi Golf & Country Club

 4 km

 7 km

 7 km

 7 km

13 km

15 km

Dining Concept

All-Day Dining featuring Malaysian 
& Western Cuisines  

Iced/Frozen Beverages & Snacks   

Sports Bar & Outdoor Deck 

 

Restaurant/Bar  

Lemon3 

Poolside Café

Urban Remedy

  

Location

Ground Level

Ground Level

Level 1


