

Experience the highlands inside the hotel.

Nestled within a wellness sanctuary in Genting Highlands, SCAPES hotel stands ready to welcome you to an awesome and authentic stay unlike any other. Step in and experience the flora and fauna of the highlands reimagined and redesigned within the hotel, where your holiday truly begins.

Book your stay now.

SERVICES & FACILITIES

Lap Pool
Family Pool
Wading Pool
Outdoor Jacuzzi
Aqua Deck
Kids Zone
Internet Access
Covered Parking Bay
24-Hour Reception
Scheduled Shuttle Service
Laundry & Dry Cleaning Services
Rooms / Facilities for Disabled

LOCATION

SCAPES hotel is conveniently located within easy reach of many popular tourist attractions including the Premium Outlets, theme parks and even a golfer's paradise. Truly an unbeatable location for an unforgettable and authentic stay.



scapes hotel. com







GUEST ROOMS

Take your pick from the 176 guest rooms and suites that are spread out across nine distinctive levels.

All rooms are well appointed with individually-controlled air conditioning, wireless internet connectivity, electronic room key, Smart TV, telephone, in-room safe, mini fridge and coffee/tea-making facilities.

Categories	No. of Rooms	Size
Deluxe	172	28 sq. m
Suite (2-Bedroom)	4	56 sq. m
Total	176	

RESTAURANTS & BARS

Our food and beverage outlets are specially created to satisfy your dining needs. Whether it's for breakfast, lunch, dinner, coffee or just a drink, an exceptional experience awaits you.

Restaurant/Bar	Location	Dining Concept
Lemon3	Ground Level	All-Day Dining featuring Malaysian & Western Cuisines
Poolside Café	Ground Level	Iced/Frozen Beverages & Snacks
Urban Remedy	Level 1	Sports Bar & Outdoor Deck

NEARBY ATTRACTIONS

Gohtong Jaya	4 km
Genting Skyway	7 km
Genting Highlands Premium Outlets	7 km
Awana Golf Course	7 km
Genting Highlands Theme Parks	13 km
Bukit Tinggi Golf & Country Club	15 km

MEETING & EVENTS

Whether it's a business meeting, weddings or social events, our venues are more than equipped to cater to all your requirements and serve your every need.

	Area	Area		Banquet					U-
Venues	(Sqm)	(SqFt)	Banquet	(With Stage)	Reception	Theatre	Classroom	Boardroom	Shape
Meranti Ballroom	373	4015	300	210	380	300	132	105	84
Meranti 1	246	2648	190	120	260	180	72	66	51
Meranti 2	127	1367	80	60	176	96	42	39	30
Meranti Boardroom	32	344	20	N/A	30	23	12	18	15